New Eppendorf Freezers –
Sample security meets the latest in
energy efficiency
The Eppendorf Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer Family
The Evolution of Cooling
Eppendorf ULT Freezers2
»Expect longevity and
energy savings.«

Typical accuracy over full range ±2.1 %
Measurement resolution 0.21 °C
Ordering information
Description Electrical
service
Order no.
Pod and probe with wall plug power
connection
60 Hz P0625-1630
Pod and probe with wall plug power
connection
50 Hz P0625-2050
Eppendorf ULT Freezers14
Chart Recorder
>> Includes chart recorder, RTD probe, keys, chart recorder paper and chart recorder pens
>> Will continuously monitor and record freezer temperature for documentation
>> Front mounted to your freezer for easy access and can be fitted to all freezer models
>> Battery powered: will provide a minimum of eighteen months of operation
>> Selectable temperature range (0 to -50 oC and -50 to -100 oC) and rotation speed for flexible
usage
>> User configurable built in Hi and Lo temperature alarms
>> Can be factory installed with your freezer order at no additional charge or retrofitted on location
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Chart recorder pens, 3 pk K0660-0051
Chart recorder paper, -50 to -100 °C P0625-2110
Chart recorder paper, 0 to -50 °C P0625-2111
Chart recorder P0625-2100
CO2 and LN2 Back-up System
>> Equipped with a battery back-up to temporarily protect the contents of your freezer in case
of power failure.
>> Available in either liquid CO2 and LN2. Liquid CO2 can maintain temperatures between
-50 oC and -70 oC, where as LN2 can go down to -85 oC.
>> Both systems can be factory installed with your freezer order at no additional charge or
retrofitted on location
>> CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems
Ordering information
Description Order no.
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, New Brunswick™ Innova® and Green „G“ U9043-0004
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, New Brunswick™ Innova® and Green „G“ U9044-0004
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, CryoCube®, New Brunswick™ Premium and HEF® U9043-0008
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, CryoCube®, New Brunswick™ Premium and HEF® U9044-0008
Padlock adaptor kit
>> Allows a user-supplied padlock to be added to the freezer’s outer handle for extra security
>> Available for upright models only
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Padlock adaptor kit, for CryoCube® models F651570003
Padlock adapter, for all upright ULT freezers except CryoCube® models P0625-1170
15Eppendorf ULT Freezers
>> A new family of stainless-steel racks for freezer boxes of up to 136 mm depth/width in different configurations will
be available soon; please check at www.eppendorf.com
Maximum Storage

100 mm boxes
>> High flexibility: freezer boxes with sizes of up to 133 mm
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Upright freezer rack, Innova® U101
50 mm (2 in) tall box,10 boxes per rack K0641-3003
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-3004
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 4 boxes per rack K0641-3005
Upright freezer rack, Innova® U360, U535, U725, and U725G
50 mm (2 in) tall  box, 28 boxes per rack K0641-3000
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 20 boxes per rack K0641-3001
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-3002
Chest freezer rack, CryoCube® FC660 and FC660h, Innova® C585 and C760, Premium C340 and C660
50 mm (2 in) tall box, 13 boxes per rack K0641-1690
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 9 boxes per rack K0641-1700
100 mm (4 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-1750
Upright freezer rack, CryoCube® F570 and F570h, HEF U410, and Premium U410
50 mm (2 in) tall box, 16 boxes per rack K0641-1900
75 mm (3 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-1890
100 mm (4 in) tall  box, 8 boxes per rack K0641-1880
Eppendorf ULT Freezers16
Eppendorf Storage Boxes
>> Made of polypropylene (PP) for high stability in freezing
applications and a smooth opening and closing